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Date
Growth 

Acres
Total 
Acres

8/16 4,996 4,996
8/16 - 8/17 888 5,884
8/17 - 8/19 2,489 8,373
8/19 - 8/20 878 9,251
8/20 - 8/22 1,786 11,037
8/22 - 8/25 2,786 13,823
8/25 - 8/26 1,903 15,726
8/27 2,752 18,478
8/28 - 8/29 1,450 19,928
8/30 4,093 24,021
8/31 324 24,345 $

Tower Fire Progression
Kaniksu Complex
WA - COF - 001302

Approx. 26,227 acres
as of 9/1/2015 2314 hrs


